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From: Theodore Muraro
To: k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org
Cc: Martha Porter; Megan Porter; Phyllis Beaulieu
Subject: RE: 130624 2BE-IZO1217 Open Burning Approval - Kitikmeot Region
Date: Tuesday, June 25, 2013 9:44:33 PM
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Re Reclamation Izok Ham Lake site - ATCO camp (9.16 KB).msg


To:          Karen Kharatyan
 
Cc:          Phyllis Beaulieu
                Robin Ikkutisluk
                Megan Porter
 
Re. Open Burning Approval – Izok Camp reclamation
 
 
Dear Karen,
 
Thank you.
I have to admit that this approval comes as a surprise after the AANDC denied our request several
weeks ago after discussing it at one of their weekly meetings (see attached email from Baba Pedersen
that was copied to the NWB).
We now find ourselves wondering as to which agency has “jurisdiction” or maybe a higher level of
authority in regards to questions of this nature.  Our internal permitting team seems to believe that
the Nunavut Water Board has legal precedence, however I am hesitant to proceed on this.  Are the
terms of waste disposal specified in our Land Use Permit issued by AANDC based on those conditions
of the Water License issued by the Nunavut Water Board?
I would hate to embark upon something that will cause conflict between the two agencies.
If you have any thoughts please let us know.  I may ring you tomorrow for a chat.
 
Regards,
 
Theodore J. Muraro
Operations Manager – Canadian Exploration
MMG Limited
Level 26 – 1177 West Hastings St.
Vancouver, BC, V6E 2K3, CANADA
T    778 373 5589
M  778 239 2965
Theodore.muraro@mmg.com
 
 
 
 


From: Robin Ikkutisluk [mailto:robin.ikkutisluk@nunavutwaterboard.org] 
Sent: Monday, 24 June 2013 10:15
To: Theodore Muraro
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Re: Reclamation Izok Ham Lake site - ATCO camp


			From


			Baba Pedersen


			To


			Tracey McCaie; Theodore Muraro


			Cc


			Erik Allain; Eva Paul; licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org


			Recipients


			Tracey.McCaie@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca; Theodore.Muraro@MMG.COM; Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca; Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca; licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org





Mr. Ted Muraro,


 


AANDC Field Operations team discussed your request for approval to Open Burn Un-Treated Lumber at the Ham Lake Camp (Izok).  


 


As you know, as per your Land Use Permit # N2012C0005, open burning of any materials is prohibited.


 


It is still our opinion that all open burning be prohibited, therefore unfortunately we are declining your request to open burn at this time.  All untreated lumber must be removed from site like all other materials from the ATCO Trailers.


 


As for Water Licence # 2BE-IZO0712, only the Nunavut Water Board can alter any Terms or Conditions of that Licence.


 


Thank you for your time in this matter.


 


Koana,


Baba




 


Baba Pedersen
Resource Management Officer III
Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada


P.O. Box 278
Kugluktuk, Nunavut


X0B - 0E0
Phone 867-982-4306
Fax 867-982-4307
Email : baba.pedersen@aandc.gc.ca


>>> Theodore Muraro <Theodore.Muraro@mmg.com> 5/3/2013 2:10 PM >>>






All, 





Please find attached a document with MMG’s proposal for reclamation of the historic Inmet trailer camp at the Ham Lake site that services our Izok Project. 





 





Regards,





 





Theodore J. Muraro





Operations Manager – Canadian Exploration





MMG Limited





Level 26 – 1177 West Hastings St. 





Vancouver, BC, V6E 2K3, CANADA





T    778 373 5589





M  778 239 2965





Theodore.muraro@mmg.com
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Cc: Martha Porter; Megan Porter; Phyllis Beaulieu; Robin Ikkutisluk
Subject: 130624 2BE-IZO1217 Open Burning Approval - Kitikmeot Region
 
Hello,
 
Attached for your information is approval for open burning for the Izok Lake Project.
 
Regards,
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